108 109
PROFREEL
Design
>90 lm/W
<19
>80; >90
40
>115 lm/W; 135 lm/W Emissione diretta

83PG17L390 16.5W 1371 1688
83PG25L390 25W 2077 2530
83PG31L390 30.5W 2534 3090
COD lm mm
83PG6L2790 5.5W 428 578
83PG8L2790 8W 622 848
83PG11L2790 11W 856 1128
83PG14L2790 13.5W 1050 1408
83PG17L2790 16.5W 1282 1688
83PG25L2790 25W 1944 2530
83PG31L2790 30.5W 2371 3090
COD
83CRIL500
83CRCL
COD mm
83AA1000 1000
83AA2000 2000
83AA2700 2700
83AA3000 3000
COD lm/mt mm
83SL10L2790 10W/mt 760 5000
83SL15L2790 15W/mt 1077 5000
83SL20L2790 20W/mt 1578 5000
COD lm/mt mm
83SL10L490 10W/mt 940 5000
83SL15L490 15W/mt 1283 5000
83SL20L490 20W/mt 1616 5000
83SL10L390 10W/mt 813 5000
83SL15L390 15W/mt 1155 5000
83SL20L390 20W/mt 1598 5000
CONTINUOUS ROWS
Satin methacrylate totally homogeneous extruded diffuser,
UGR <22.
Luminaire complete with strip 10 W/mt, end caps and converter.

83AA1330
83SC10000
83AA09
83AA14
83AA11 83AA17 83AA182524
83AA181123
83AA181684
83AA18843
83AA181404
83AA18563
PROFREEL
COD
83LC2024 24V 20W
83LC6024 24V 60W
COD
83LC10024D 24V 100W
COD
83LC10024IS 24V 100W
83LC18024IS 24V 180W
COD
83LC15024ISD 24V 150W
COD
83LC3524ISBT 24V 35W
83LC6024ISBT 24V 60W
83LC10024ISBT 24V 100W
83LC15024ISBT 24V 150W
CONTINUOUS ROWS
CONVERTER ON/OFF 24V TO BE HOUSED INSIDE THE EXTRUSION
CONVERTER DALI 24V TO BE HOUSED INSIDE THE EXTRUSION
CONVERTER ON/OFF 24V FOR REMOTE INSTALLATION